Valopallo-liiga kierros 1 12.9.2022

Puhtaat tulokset
Nimi

1 Harri Laaksonen

2 llpo Hyytia

3 Vili Kuitunen
4Jesse Launia

5 Esko Koivisto
gJuha Kuru

7 Kimmo Miettinen

g Ari Kuuva

o Kari Heiskanen

10 Aira Piispanen-Ruohtula
11 Toni Karvinen

12 Veikko Paappanen
13Johanna Laaksonen
14 Ari Laaksonen

15 Mika Pylkkanen

16 Pekka Syrjakyla

17 Sulo Heikkinen
1gJarkko Uurainen

19 Henrik Lohtander
20 Risto Kalermo

Joukkue
Tambox
HKL Poijaat
Jellonat
UP
Plowing
Flute
Plowing
HKL Poijaat
Jellonat
HKL Naiset
Valopallo
Erdamiehet
HKL Naiset
Eramiehet
Flute

Amm.Opett.

Tambox
up
Valopallo

Amm.Opett.

Tulos

614
586
576
567
536
523
505
498
491
491
488
478
458
456
444
444
433
383
327
301
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